Berkshire Workforce Blueprint - Priority Industries & Occupations

Health Care & Social Assistance

29-1141
39-9021
31-1011
31-1014
29-2061

31-9092
29-1171

21-1094
29-2041

29-2021
29-2071

11-9151

19-3031

Nurses and Nurse Aides

Registered Nurses

Personal Care Aides

Home Health Aides

Nursing Assistants

Licensed Practical and Licensed

Vocational Nurses
Medical Assistants

Nurse Practitioners

Allied Health

Community Health Worker

Emergency Medical Technicians and
Paramedics
Dental Hygienists

Medical Records and Health
Information Technicians

Social and Community Service
Managers

Clinical, Counseling and School
Psychologists

Education &
Childcare

Hospitality, Culinary & Management

Chefs & Management

11-1021 General & Operations Managers 51-4041
11-9051 Food Service Managers 49-9041
35-1101 Chefs and Head Cooks 51-9195
43-3031 Bookkeeping, Accounting, and 51-9196
Auditing Clerks 51-9041
43-4081 Hotel, Motel, and Resort Desk Clerks
37-2012 Maid and Housekeeping Cleaners
35-2021 Food Preparation Workers
Cross-over Occupations and Trades

37-2011  Janitors and Cleaners

35-9011  Dining Room and Cafeteria Attendants & Bartender Helpers

49-9071 Maintenance and Repair Workers, General

47-2061  Construction Laborers

49-9021 HVAC and Refrigeration Mechanics and Installers

47-2031  Carpenters

47-2061  Construction Laborers

47-2111  Electricians

47-2152  Plumbers, Pipefitters, and Steamfitters

53-3032 Heavy and Tractor-Trailer Truck Drivers

49-3023 Automotive Service Technicians and Mechanics
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Advanced Manufacturing & Engineering

Machinists
Machinists, Manufacturing Assembly
Industrial Machinery Mechanics
Molders, Shapers, and Casters, Except Metal and Plastic
Paper Goods Machine Setters, Operators, and Tenders

Extruding, Forming, Pressing, and Compacting Machine
Setters, Operators, and Tenders

Engineers

17-2051
17-2141
17-2112
17-2071
17-2061

Civil Engineers

Mechanical Engineers
Industrial Engineers

Electrical Engineers

Computer Hardware Engineers

Management

11-1021
51-1011

General and Operations Managers

First-Line Supervisors of Production

and Operating Workers

11-3051 Industrial Production Managers

Berkshire Region — Additional Critical Industries

Information Technology

Cyber Security

Business and Finance

Creative Economy
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